OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 5.6 OR ABOVE
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2012 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 IoT Enterprise for Embedded Systems
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS
SUPPORTED MJPEG, MPEG-4, H.264, H.265
SUPPORTED HONEYWELL IP
CAMERAS AND ENCODERS

6m
m
)
19” (485mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXPRO® NVR PE (Professional Edition)
32/48/64/128-Channel Enterprise Network Video Recorder (NVR)
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
HSV-MPPE-07-US(0720)DS-Z
© 2020 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR PE
HNMPE32C16T4 32CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
7.275 TB RAID 6,
10.914 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C16T4 48CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C16T4 64CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C16T4 128CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C32T8 32CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
14.551 TB RAID 6,
21.827 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C32T8 48CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C32T8 64CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C32T8 128CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C48T8 32CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
29.103 TB RAID 6,
36.378 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C48T8 48CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C48T8 64CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C48T8 128CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C64T8 32CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
43.654 TB RAID 6,
50.930 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C64T8 48CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C64T8 64CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C64T8 128CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C96T8 32CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
72.757 TB RAID 6,
80.033 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C96T8 48CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C96T8 64CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C96T8 128CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C120T12 32CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
87.3 TB RAID 6,
98.2 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C120T12 48CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C120T12 64CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C120T12 128CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C144T12 32CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
109.1 TB RAID 6,
120.0 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C144T12 48CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C144T12 64CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C144T12 128CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
UPGRADE KITS FOR MAXPRO NVR PE REV C
HNMPECHD4T 4TB SATA Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD8T 8TB SATA Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD12T 12TB SATA Upgrade Kit
HNMPECRAM32G 16GB to 32GB RAM Upgrade Kit
HNMPECNIC10G DP 10Gb DA/SFP+ Adapter
HNMPECWS2K16 Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 OS Factory Upgrade
MAXPRO NVR PE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR  1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR  4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNM64UP MAXPRO NVR 64 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
HNMPE	 64	 C	 16	 T4
MAXPRO® NVR PE Hard Drive Size
T4= 4 TB hard drive
T8 = 8 TB hard drive